
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 initial research 28 days Thu 9/19/13 Sun 10/27/13
2 1st design 2 days Fri 10/25/13 Sun 10/27/13
3 NCAA proposal 3 days Fri 10/25/13 Tue 10/29/13
4 develop website 3 days Tue 10/29/13 Thu 10/31/13
5 preparation for proof of 

concept with faculty and 
client

6 days Thu 10/31/13 Thu 11/7/13

6 update website: attach 
proposal and project 
background

1 day Thu 10/31/13 Thu 10/31/13

7 update website: include 
contact information

1 day Mon 11/4/13 Mon 11/4/13

8 update website: oral 
presentation and progress 
report 

1 day Thu 11/7/13 Thu 11/7/13

9 2nd design 14 days Wed 11/13/13Sun 12/1/13
10 finalize design concept 24 days Wed 1/1/14 Sat 2/1/14
11 update website: progress 

report #1
1 day Fri 1/17/14 Fri 1/17/14

12 progress presentation #1 1 day Thu 1/23/14 Thu 1/23/14
13 update website: progress 

report #2
1 day Fri 1/31/14 Fri 1/31/14

14 progress presentation #2 1 day Thu 2/6/14 Thu 2/6/14
15 Client meeting and 

improved design
3 days Mon 2/3/14 Wed 2/5/14
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16 Proof of concepts, visit 
components vendor and 
start ordering 

5 days Fri 2/7/14 Thu 2/13/14

17 update website: progress 
website #3

1 day Fri 2/14/14 Fri 2/14/14

18 Visit Home Depot and 
Michaels

1 day Mon 2/17/14 Mon 2/17/14

19 Meeting with Mechanical 
Engineering Professors

1 day Tue 2/18/14 Tue 2/18/14

20 progress presentation #3 1 day Thu 2/20/14 Thu 2/20/14
21 Next compartment 

ordering
1 day Sat 2/22/14 Sat 2/22/14

22 Torque calculation and 
functional design

3 days Mon 2/24/14 Wed 2/26/14

23 progress presentation #4 1 day Thu 2/27/14 Thu 2/27/14
24 update website: progress 

report #4
2 days Thu 2/27/14 Fri 2/28/14

25 <Spring Break> 7 days Sat 3/1/14 Sun 3/9/14
26 Assembling and Coding - 

Vanderbilt Machine Shop 
Visit

2 days Tue 3/11/14 Wed 3/12/14

27 progress presentation #5 1 day Thu 3/13/14 Thu 3/13/14
28 Components ordering 2 days Thu 3/14/13 Fri 3/15/13
29 Assembing and Coding 4 days Mon 3/17/14 Thu 3/20/14
30 Meeting Dr. Booth 1 day Wed 3/19/14 Wed 3/19/14
31 update website: progress 

report #5
2 days Thu 3/20/14 Fri 3/21/14
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